Codice

182-P100-

BA55

182-P100-
BAGS5

182-P100-
BM55

182-P100-
BM65

Variante

Bianco Alpino L. 55 cm

Bianco Alpino L. 65 cm

Bianco Opaco Matt L. 55

cm

Bianco Opaco Matt L. 65
cm

Confezione Lotto Minimo

1

1

1

1

Ordine

IAN TEX

Codice: 182-P100

LAVABO SOSPESO CLOUD

In porcellana. Fissaggi inclusi. Confezione scatolata.

RAK

CERAMICS

@ Scatola Cartone

Varianti

32

32

32

32

Imballo Prezzo

Listino

€ 240.39

€ 253.63

€ 288.47

€ 305.29

Unita Di

Misura

NR

NR

NR

NR

£ CLOUD

Disponibilita

Barcode Brico

8033408951584

8033408951577

8033408951591

8033408951607
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